ﬁ}\,
)
BAYVIEW

the beach resort

STARTER & SALAD

White Tuna Carpaccio & Tartar
wasabi lime dressing & mixed leaves

Rakhine Fish Cake (v)
sweet chilli dip

Thai Beef Salad
marinated tenderloin, shallot, lime, nam pla, mint, chilli

Bruschetta
tomatoes, eggplant, zucchini, olives

Fresh Spring Rolls
cucumber, tomato, tiger prawn

Mixed Satay
beef, chicken, pork sate, homemade peanut sauce

Bayview Tomato Salad (v)
Italian dressing or Myanmar style

Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon, poached egg, croutons, anchovy

Green Papaya Salad - Myanmar or Thai Style

Avocado Salad
tomatoes, lime, onions

Bay of Bengal Seafood Salad
prawn, squid, snapper, capsicum, tomato, lettuce, aioli

Garden Salad

e with grilled Ngapali Prawns

e with grilled White Ngapali Tuna
e with grilled Chicken Stripes

e with Feta Cheese

(Your choice of dressing: Balsamic, Yoghurt, Truffle, Ceasar, Mustard)

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

5.5

6.5

7.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

+4
+3
+3
+3.5



SOUP

Chicken Noodle Soup

Tom Yum Goong
hot & sour shrimp soup

Tom Kha Gai
mild spicy chicken soup with coconut milk

Pumpkin-Ginger Soup

ASIAN

All dishes are served with steamed rice

Ngapali Tiger Prawn Curry
fresh bell pepper, onions, garlic, chilli, turmeric

Red Snapper Curry
tamarind, fresh coconut, curry leave, chilli

Sweet & Sour King Mackerel
pineapple, cucumber, tomato, Myanmar vinegar

Stir Fried Bay of Bengal Fish & Seafood
tiger prawn, squid, white tuna, snapper, carrot, broccoli, oyster sauce

Kachin State Beef Potato Curry
angus beef, potato, cumin, curry, onions, tomatoes

Stir Fried Beef
oyster sauce, red onion

Stir Fried Chicken & Cashew Nuts

Thai Red Curry or Thai Green Curry
- with chicken or pork
- with tiger prawns

Stir Fried Vegetables with Tofu

Indian Vegetables Curry

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

4.5

13.5

10.5

11

13.5

10.5

10.5

9.5
11



FISH & SEAFOOD

Catch of The Day
choice of two fish & one tiger prawn, lemon, side salad
White Tuna, Mackerel, Barracuda, Red Snapper

Grilled Tiger Prawns
mixed salad, dressing of choice, cocktail sauce

Sesame Crust Tuna
wasabi mashed potatoes

Grilled Grouper
creamed spinach, sautéed olive, orange sauce

White Snapper Papillotte
baked in aluminium, tomato parsley couscous

Grilled Squid
lemon thyme risotto, pumpkin, basil, parmesan

Grilled Red Snapper
crushed lemon parsley potatoes, sautéed vegetables, white wine sauce

Whole Fish for Two
mixed vegetables, steamed rice or roasted potatoes
garlic-butter, orange-lemongrass & spicy garlic-chilli sauce

Ngapali Lobster

steamed or grilled, mixed vegetables, steamed rice or roasted
potatoes, garlic-butter, orange lemongrass & spicy garlic-chilli sauce
depends on availability, allow us one-day notice in advance

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

15

15

14

13.5

14.5

12

14.5

16.5
per person

13
per 100g



MEAT

Pork Escalope Vienna Style
potato cucumber salad, lemon, mixed leaves

Chicken Cordon Bleu
roasted potatoes, broccoli, sour cream

Home-Smoked Pork Ribs

Myanmar honey marinated, crispy sweet potatoes, coleslaw, homemade BBQ sauce

Angus Beef Tenderloin
potato gratin, French beans, black pepper sauce

SANDWICH

All sandwiches are served with potato wedges & coleslaw

Spicy Shrimps
ciabatta bread, avocado mayo, cucumber salad

Club Sandwich
chicken, egg, bacon, cheddar, tomato, cucumber, lettuce

BURGER

Bayview Burger
100% beef patty, bacon & cheese, French fries & coleslaw

Chicken Burger
breaded chicken patty with mango chutney, French fries & coleslaw

Ngapali Fish Burger
fillet of red snapper with creamy sauce, cucumber salad

Vegetarian Burger (v)
potato-vegetable patty with yogurt-mint sauce, garden salad

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

155

14

15

25

8.5

10

115



PIZZA
Pizza Margarita (v) 7
tomato sauce, gouda cheese

Pizza Bayview 8
tomato sauce, chicken breast, spinach, onions

Pizza Sunset 10
tomato sauce, ham, salami, garlic, gouda cheese

Pizza Four Cheese 10
tomato sauce, gouda, parmesan, mozzarella, blue cheese

Pizza Diavolo 9
salami, chilli, bell pepper

Pizza Seafood 9
tomato sauce, fish, squid, prawn, gouda cheese

Pizza Anchovy 8.5
tomato sauce, anchovy, onion, gouda cheese

Pizza Vegetarian (v) 8
grilled vegetables, olives

PASTA
Fettucini Seafood 15
squid, prawn, clam, tomato, garlic, parmesan
Homemade Prawn Tortellini & Tiger Prawns 15
on lemongrass-tomato vinaigrette
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 9
Penne Carbonara 10

bacon, shallot, white wine, black pepper, parmesan, egg yolk, cream

Penne Vegetaria 9
with vegetable-tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese 10
Bolognese sauce

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge



SIDE DISH

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Spring Potatoes

French Fries

Potato Wedges

Sautéed Vegetables

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Side Salad

DESSERT

Coconut Cheese Cake
pineapple, short crust, blackcurrant sherbet

Vanilla Nut Parfait
pomelo, orange, cookie crumble, mint

Dark & White Chocolate Mousse
chocolate soil, tropical fruits, passion fruit sherbet

Apple Crumble
with caramel ice cream & vanilla sauce

Homemade Ice-Cream (1 Scoop)
see our daily recommendation board

Small portions available on request
Vegetarian (v)
Vegan

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

35
3.5
35
3.5
35



