

# STARTER & SALAD

White Tuna Carpaccio & Tartar wasabi lime dressing & mixed leaves	9
<b>Rakhine Fish Cake (v)</b> sweet chilli dip	6
<b>Thai Beef Salad</b> marinated tenderloin, shallot, lime, nam pla, mint, chilli	7
Bruschetta 🧭 tomatoes, eggplant, zucchini, olives	5.5
Fresh Spring Rolls cucumber, tomato, tiger prawn	6.5
Mixed Satay beef, chicken, pork sate, homemade peanut sauce	7.5
Bayview Tomato Salad (v) Italian dressing or Myanmar style	6
<b>Caesar Salad</b> romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon, poached egg, croutons, anchovy	9
Green Papaya Salad - Myanmar or Thai Style	5.5
Avocado Salad 🧭 tomatoes, lime, onions	5.5
Bay of Bengal Seafood Salad prawn, squid, snapper, capsicum, tomato, lettuce, aioli	9
Garden Salad 🧭	4.5
with grilled Ngapali Prawns	+ 4
with grilled White Ngapali Tuna	+ 3
<ul> <li>with grilled Chicken Stripes</li> <li>with Feta Cheese</li> </ul>	+ 3 + 3.5
(Your choice of dressing: Balsamic, Yoghurt, Truffle, Ceasar, Mustard)	1 3.5
(rour choice of dressing, balsanne, roghurt, frunne, ceasar, wustard)	
Small portions available on request	

Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🥖

SOUP		
Chicken Noodle Soup	6	
Tom Yum Goong hot & sour shrimp soup	6	
<b>Tom Kha Gai</b> mild spicy chicken soup with coconut milk	6	
Pumpkin-Ginger Soup 🧭	4.5	
ASIAN		
All dishes are served with steamed rice		
Ngapali Tiger Prawn Curry fresh bell pepper, onions, garlic, chilli, turmeric	13.5	
<b>Red Snapper Curry</b> tamarind, fresh coconut, curry leave, chilli	10.5	
Sweet & Sour King Mackerel pineapple, cucumber, tomato, Myanmar vinegar	11	
Stir Fried Bay of Bengal Fish & Seafood tiger prawn, squid, white tuna, snapper, carrot, broccoli, oyster sauce	13.5	
Kachin State Beef Potato Curry angus beef, potato, cumin, curry, onions, tomatoes	10.5	
Stir Fried Beef oyster sauce, red onion	10.5	
Stir Fried Chicken & Cashew Nuts	9	
Thai Red Curry or Thai Green Curry		
- with chicken or pork - with tiger prawns	9.5 11	
Stir Fried Vegetables with Tofu 🧭	8	
Indian Vegetables Curry 🧭	8	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🕖

## FISH & SEAFOOD

Catch of The Day choice of two fish & one tiger prawn, lemon, side salad White Tuna, Mackerel, Barracuda, Red Snapper	15
Grilled Tiger Prawns mixed salad, dressing of choice, cocktail sauce	15
Sesame Crust Tuna wasabi mashed potatoes	14
Grilled Grouper creamed spinach, sautéed olive, orange sauce	13.5
White Snapper Papillotte baked in aluminium, tomato parsley couscous	14.5
<b>Grilled Squid</b> lemon thyme risotto, pumpkin, basil, parmesan	12
Grilled Red Snapper crushed lemon parsley potatoes, sautéed vegetables, white wine sauce	14.5
Whole Fish for Two mixed vegetables, steamed rice or roasted potatoes garlic-butter, orange-lemongrass & spicy garlic-chilli sauce	16.5 per person
Ngapali Lobster steamed or grilled, mixed vegetables, steamed rice or roasted potatoes, garlic-butter, orange lemongrass & spicy garlic-chilli sauce depends on availability, allow us one-day notice in advance	13 per 100g

Small portions available on request Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🍎

#### MEAT

Pork Escalope Vienna Style potato cucumber salad, lemon, mixed leaves	15.5
Chicken Cordon Bleu roasted potatoes, broccoli, sour cream	14
Home-Smoked Pork Ribs Myanmar honey marinated, crispy sweet potatoes, coleslaw, homemade BBQ sauce	15
Angus Beef Tenderloin potato gratin, French beans, black pepper sauce	25

#### **SANDWICH**

All sandwiches are served with potato wedges & coleslaw

<b>Spicy Shrimps</b> ciabatta bread, avocado mayo, cucumber salad	8.5
<b>Club Sandwich</b> chicken, egg, bacon, cheddar, tomato, cucumber, lettuce	10

### **BURGER**

<b>Bayview Burger</b> 100% beef patty, bacon & cheese, French fries & coleslaw	11.5
Chicken Burger breaded chicken patty with mango chutney, French fries & coleslaw	9
Ngapali Fish Burger fillet of red snapper with creamy sauce, cucumber salad	9
Vegetarian Burger (v)	8

potato-vegetable patty with yogurt-mint sauce, garden salad

Small portions available on request Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🕖

#### PIZZA

Pizza Margarita (v) tomato sauce, gouda cheese	7
<b>Pizza Bayview</b> tomato sauce, chicken breast, spinach, onions	8
<b>Pizza Sunset</b> tomato sauce, ham, salami, garlic, gouda cheese	10
<b>Pizza Four Cheese</b> tomato sauce, gouda, parmesan, mozzarella, blue cheese	10
<b>Pizza Diavolo</b> salami, chilli, bell pepper	9
Pizza Seafood tomato sauce, fish, squid, prawn, gouda cheese	9
Pizza Anchovy tomato sauce, anchovy, onion, gouda cheese	8.5
Pizza Vegetarian (v) grilled vegetables, olives	8

## PASTA

Fettucini Seafood squid, prawn, clam, tomato, garlic, parmesan	15
Homemade Prawn Tortellini & Tiger Prawns on lemongrass-tomato vinaigrette	15
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 🧭	9
<b>Penne Carbonara</b> bacon, shallot, white wine, black pepper, parmesan, egg yolk, cream	10

Penne Vegetaria 🧭 with vegetable-tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese Bolognese sauce

> Small portions available on request Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🍎

All prices are in USD and include tax & service charge

10

9

#### **SIDE DISH**

Steamed Rice	2
Coconut Rice	2
Spring Potatoes	3
French Fries	3.5
Potato Wedges	3.5
Sautéed Vegetables	3.5
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	3.5
Side Salad	3.5

# DESSERT

Coconut Cheese Cake pineapple, short crust, blackcurrant sherbet	7
Vanilla Nut Parfait pomelo, orange, cookie crumble, mint	7
Dark & White Chocolate Mousse chocolate soil, tropical fruits, passion fruit sherbet	7
Apple Crumble with caramel ice cream & vanilla sauce	7
Homemade Ice-Cream (1 Scoop) see our daily recommendation board	2

Small portions available on request Vegetarian (v) Vegan 🍎